Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Borthwick - (515530) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.99
25.37
25.69
25.76
25.84
26.13
26.15
26.26
26.31
26.38
26.44
26.52
27.30
27.48
27.54
27.81
28.63
28.64
30.14
32.56
36.61

37.88

Swims in Date Order

Time

24.99
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

525
501
483
479
474
459
458
452
449
446
443
439
402
394
392
380
349
348
299
237
166
150

WA Pts

525

Round

H
H
H

r r r m I I I I I T I I T

I I I I =T

Round

H

Date

111117
09/03/14
30/11/14
24/01/15
26/10/14
01/12/13
03/03/13
27110113
28/10/12
01/12/12
25/11/12
11/03/12
22/01/12
23/10/11
271111
20/03/11
23/01/11
17/10/10
21/03/10
29/03/09
12/04/08
16/03/08

Date

111117

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Luton Short Course Open

Beds County Championships

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Cambridge
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet

Biggleswade

Venue

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.76
25.69
25.84
25.37
26.13
26.26
26.15
26.38
26.44
26.31
26.52
27.30
27.54
27.48
27.81
28.63
28.64
30.14
32.56
36.61

37.88

Copyright 2024

479
483

474

459
452
458
446
443
449
439
402
392
394
380
349
348
299
237
166
150

I I T I I I I T I I T

I T T =

I I I I =T

24/01/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
09/03/14
01/12/13
27110113
03/03/13
01/12/12
25/11/12
28/10/12
11/03/12
22/01/12
271111
23/10/11
20/03/11
23/01/11
17/10/10
21/03/10
29/03/09
12/04/08
16/03/08

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Luton Short Course Open

Beds County Championships

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Luton
Cambridge
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet

Biggleswade

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



