Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Borthwick - (515530) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.99	525	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
25.37	501	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
25.69	483	Н	30/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
25.76	479	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
25.84	474	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
26.13	459	Н	01/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
26.15	458	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
26.26	452	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
26.31	449	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
26.38	446	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Flitwick	2
26.44	443	Н	25/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
26.52	439	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
27.30	402	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
27.48	394	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
27.54	392	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
27.81	380	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
28.63	349		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
28.64	348	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
30.14	299	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
32.56	237	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
36.61	166	Н	12/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Flitwick	2
37.88	150	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.99	525	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2

							Page 2 / 2
25.76	479	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
25.69	483	Н	30/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
25.84	474	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
25.37	501	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
26.13	459	Н	01/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
26.26	452	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
26.15	458	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
26.38	446	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Flitwick	2
26.44	443	Н	25/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
26.31	449	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
26.52	439	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
27.30	402	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
27.54	392	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
27.48	394	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
27.81	380	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
28.63	349		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
28.64	348	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
30.14	299	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
32.56	237	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
36.61	166	Н	12/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Flitwick	2
37.88	150	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS